and a prior opportunity for hearing consistent with the provisions of the Section, has been denied 
service and is still owing the City, moves into a building or dwelling connected with water service, the 
service shall be reconnected upon the payment of the amount due and a Sixty-Five dollar ($65.00) 
reconnection charge for owners and a One Hundred Sixty-Five dollar ($165.00) reconnection charge 
for renters. (Ord. No. 1992-9 §20, 5-19-92, Ord. No. 15-12 §18, 10-8-15) 

SECTION 700.210: DISCONNECTION 

Upon disconnection of a te's water or sewer service, any and all amounts owed by the user to the City 

for the provision of such service shall become due and payable.

[...]

An account designated for the specific purpose of ensuring replacement needs over the useful life 
of the treatment works (Replacement Account).  Deposits in the Replacement Account shall be 
made at least annually, from the operation, maintenance and replacement revenue in the amount 
of five thousand eight hundred dollars ($5,800.00) annually. 

C. Fiscal year-end balances in the Operation and Maintenance Account and the Replacement Account 

shall be carried over to the same accounts in the subsequent fiscal year, and shall be used for no other 
purpose than those designated for these accounts.